© 2019-01-18, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                                        DALI CS
DALI CS
Datasheet
Combi Sensor Modul
DALI sensor module for presence
detection and lighting control
Art. Nr. 86458621
Art. Nr. 86458621-W16

2 … motion has been detected, delay running
Bewegung:
Purchase Order Information
Art.Nr. 86458621: DALI CS, sensor module
(motion/ light/ temperature), pure white
(RAL9010), back box
Art.Nr. 86458621-W16: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), back box
Art.Nr. 86458621-W16-AP: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), surface mouting
Art.Nr. 86458621-W16-ZD: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling
Art.Nr. 86458621-15-W16: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), presence detection range
15m, back box
  18
DALI CS, Datasheet                                                  © 2019-01-18, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Art.Nr. 86458621-15-W16-AP: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), presence detection range
15m, surface mouting
Art.Nr. 86458621-15-W16-ZD: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), presence detection range
15m, suspended ceiling
Art.Nr. 86458621-O-W16: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), for office applications, back
box
Art.Nr. 86458621-O-W16-AP: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), for office applications,
surface mouting
Art.Nr. 86458621-O-W16-ZD: DALI CS, sensor
module (motion/ light/ temperature), traffic
white (RAL9016), for office applicaitons,
suspended ceiling
Art.Nr. 89453862: DALI CS PS, sensor module